Carradales

Luxury Guest House

White

Sensale Grillo 5.35 8.00
ITALY

Fresh stone fruits over a mid-weight palate with clear, apple-like acidity resolving with a
slightly creamy minerality.

Percheron Chenin Blanc/Viognier
SOUTH AFRICA

Vibrant and aromatic with delicious apricot, white peach and passion fruit on the nose. On
the palate it has tight, white, fleshy stone fruit with a balancing acidity.

Karu Sauvignon Blanc
CHILE

Clean and clear with delicate, fruity aromas of citrus and peach. The palate has well-
balanced acidity with fruity, herbal notes and hints of rich peach.

Mirabello Pinot Grigio
ITALY

A fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas. Crisp and delicate on the palate with
lightly honeyed fruit balanced by lemony acidity and a fresh, dry finish.

Castelnau Picpoul de Pinet
FRANCE

The new ‘go to’ seafood wine and a great all-rounder. Pear and citrus with a smattering of
seaside air in the mix.

Clea Verdejo
SPAIN
Intense white fruits, citrus and cut grass with a light touch of minerality.

Le Fournillon Chablis
FRANCE

Classic and typical of this region, all the wet stone and citrus is here in abundance, finishing
on a lightly honeyed note.

Rosé

Borgia Rosado
SPAIN

A dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries. Crisp and lively on the palate
with good intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit.

bottle

22.95

24.95

25.95

25.95

29.95

32.95

42.95

bottle

22.95



Red

Sensale Nero d’Avola 5.35 8.00
ITALY

Deep, full-flavoured and spicy with aromas of plum and black cherry. The palate combines
warm, juicy red fruit with a hint of bitter chocolate.

Karu Merlot
CHILE

Rich, ripe plum and blackberry fruit with soft tannins and a hint of dark chocolate. Smooth
and comforting.

Barinas Monastrell
SPAIN
Dark and savoury with tons of fruit- plum, ripe blackberry, espresso and nice juicy tannins.

Caliterra Cabernet Sauvignon
CHILE

This lively ruby-red coloured wine shows a great aromatic intensity with notes of raspberry
and cassis, accompanied by floral and tobacco notes.

Chéteau Videau
FRANCE

Rich dark cherry flavour with notes of clove spice and fennel. Sometimes, nothing will do but
a bottle of Claret.

Sottano Malbec
ARGENTINA

This Malbec exhibits scents of red and ripe fruits such as cherries and plums. French and
American oak softens the palate imparting delicate chocolate and vanilla flavours.

Flametree Shiraz
AUSTRALIA

A lifted, dark fruited perfume with a rich palate showing plenty of cherries, plums, earth,
liquorice and spice.

Sparkling

Dolci Colline Prosecco
ITALY

Fresh and gently fruity fizz with citrus and green apple aromas. Delicate and lively on the
palate with ripe, lightly grapey fruit, zesty acidity and a clean, refreshing finish.

Dolci Colline Prosecco - 20c|
ITALY
As above but in a gorgeous little bottle just the right size for one.

Taittinger NV Brut
FRANCE

A generous palate combining sumptuousness and subtlety: delicious white-fleshed fruit, the
caress of fine bubbles and soft citrus fruit.

bottle

22.95

24.95

25.95

27.50

28.95

34.95

42.95

bottle

32.75

10.00

80.00



