

White

VVIIICO	_				
	125ml	175ml	bottle		
Sensale Grillo	5.35	8.00	22.95		
ITALY Fresh stone fruits over a mid-weight palate with clear, apple-listing slightly creamy minerality.	ke acidity resolving	g with a			
Percheron Chenin Blanc/Viognier			24.95		
SOUTH AFRICA Vibrant and aromatic with delicious apricot, white peach and the palate it has tight, white, fleshy stone fruit with a balancing		e nose. On			
Karu Sauvignon Blanc			25.95		
CHILE Clean and clear with delicate, fruity aromas of citrus and peac balanced acidity with fruity, herbal notes and hints of rich pea		vell-			
Mirabello Pinot Grigio			25.95		
ITALY A fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas. Crisp ar lightly honeyed fruit balanced by lemony acidity and a fresh, c		palate with			
Castelnau Picpoul de Pinet			29.95		
The new 'go to' seafood wine and a great all-rounder. Pear and seaside air in the mix.	d citrus with a smo	ttering of			
Clea Verdejo			32.95		
SPAIN Intense white fruits, citrus and cut grass with a light touch of m	ninerality.				
Le Fournillon Chablis			42.95		
FRANCE Classic and typical of this region, all the wet stone and citrus is on a lightly honeyed note.	s here in abundanc	e, finishing			
Rosé					
			bottle		
Borgia Rosado			22.95		

A dry, fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries. Crisp and lively on the palate with good intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit.

SPAIN



Red

	IXCG			
Sensale Nero d'Avola		125ml 5.35	175ml 8.00	22.95
ITALY				22.93
Deep, full-flavoured and spicy with aromas of p warm, juicy red fruit with a hint of bitter chocol		The palate	combines	
Karu Merlot				24.95
CHILE Rich, ripe plum and blackberry fruit with soft ta and comforting.	nnins and a hint of dar	k chocolat	e. Smooth	
Barinas Monastrell				25.95
SPAIN Dark and savoury with tons of fruit- plum, ripe	blackberry, espresso ar	nd nice jui	cy tannins.	
Caliterra Cabernet Sauvigno	n			27.50
This lively ruby-red coloured wine shows a gree and cassis, accompanied by floral and tobacco		th notes of	raspberry	
Château Videau				28.95
FRANCE Rich dark cherry flavour with notes of clove spid a bottle of Claret.	ce and fennel. Sometim	es, nothing	g will do but	
				24.05
Sottano Malbec ARGENTINA				34.95
This Malbec exhibits scents of red and ripe fruit American oak softens the palate imparting deli				
Flametree Shiraz				42.95
AUSTRALIA A lifted, dark fruited perfume with a rich palate liquorice and spice.	showing plenty of cher	ries, plums	s, earth,	
Sı	parkling			
	9			bottle
Dolci Colline Prosecco				32.75
Fresh and gently fruity fizz with citrus and gree palate with ripe, lightly grapey fruit, zesty acidi			ly on the	
Dolci Colline Prosecco - 20c	I			10.00
As above but in a gorgeous little bottle just the	right size for one.			
Taittinger NV Brut				80.00
FRANCE A generous palate combining sumptuousness of caress of fine bubbles and soft citrus fruit.	and subtlety: delicious v	white-flesh	ed fruit, the	